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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Nom
BELLAMY Benjamin
MONNEREAU Florian
BASILI Alessandro
BLAZY Damien
CESCATO Olivier
ROUMIEU Frederic
SOLA Thomas
CALVEZ Mathieu
ESTEVES Jorge
MADELEINE Thomas
FALCONE Léo
MARC Thibault
RIGAUD Julien
DUPUY Michel
CAMION Cedric
AURIAC Julien
SOULERE Pierrick
BLANC Jean-Christophe
MARCON Kévin
GONCALVES Julien
ALBERTO Nicolas
DUTRIEUX Maxime
SECONDS Maél
ABAD Jonathan
BOURIE Laurent
CASTROVIEJO Remy
TELLEZ Michel
MOREAU Marius
ROUGE Lionel
EDELY David
SANCHEZ Florian
COSTESSEQUE Cécile
AIRAUD Benjamin
runningmag.fr
DEYMIE Philippe
GRASSAUD Stephane
BRUGNARA Sebastien
RAMOS Christian
SAJUS Karine
GAY Cedric
BUSSON David
PEREIRA Frederic
JAMIN Eric

PUERTAS CASTRO Rafael

MILESI Christian
CAMPARMO Jean Marc
ARVEUX David
MOESLE Paul
BONNET Jérome

GIL Emmanuel
GOUAZE Stephanie
SOULA Christophe
PAULY Christophe
ROUVIERE Marc
FLOCHLAY Christophe

Sx Cat
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SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEH
JUH
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
CAH
ESH
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
ESH
M1F
SEH

M2H
M1H
SEH
M2H
M1F
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEH
ESH
M1H
SEH
M1F
SEH
M1H

SEH

Temps

00:58:16
01:03:05
01:03:54
01:06:53
01:07:01
01:08:25
01:09:12
01:09:21

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01

:10:07
:10:20
:11:038
11:24
:11:29
:11:43
:11:44
:12:00
:14:12
:14:44
01:
:15:03
:15:34
:15:37
116:22
:16:38
:17:13
1714
:17:48
17:51
:18:48
:19:29
:19:47
:19:50
:19:55

14:44

:19:57

01:20:28
01:21:11
01:21:12
01:21:21
01:22:00
01:22:30
01:22:41
01:23:09
01:23:36
01:23:50
01:23:53
01:24:01
01:24:23
01:24:44
01:24:52
01:25:01
01:25:17
01:26:00
01:26:12
01:26:16

Moy Par cat.
13,39 1
12,36 2
12,21 1
11,66 3
11,64 1
11,4 4
11,27 5
11,25 6
11,12 7
11,09 2
10,98 8
10,92 9
10,91 2
10,88 3
10,87 10
10,83 11
10,51 1
10,44 3
10,44 12
10,39 13
10,32 14
10,32 15
10,21 1
10,18 1
10,1 4
10,1 16
10,03 5
10,02 17
9,9 6
9,81 7
9,78 2
9,77 1
9,76 18
9,76 4
9,69 8
9,61 19
9,61 5
9,59 2
9,51 20
9,45 9
9,43 10
9,38 11
9,33 21
9,3 12
9,3 6
9,28 22
9,24 3
9,21 13
9,19 23
9,17 3
9,15 24
9,07 14
9,05
9,04 25



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

BREAU Damien
GIMENEZ Gabriel
GROC Christophe
RATON Vincent
HAUTEFORT Mathieu
DURAND Gérard
VIRGINIE Géréme
VIGNAUX Thomas
CANDELORO Jonathan
ROUZEAUD Lionel
SIMON Lionel

SEYVE - RAULT Quentin
VISENTINI Cyril
LOISEAU Cedric
ORTEGA Manuel
REYNAUD Lilian

LE VAVASSEUR Fabien
VALLVE Marc
PILLEBOUT Thibaut
RAYMONDON Olivier
GUERCH Karim
BELLONGUE Jean-Bernard
LAFFONT David
MARTY Daniel

JOLY Emilie
GAUVRIT-BAUZA Carole
FONDERE Ugo
MAYNARD Jérome
SABOUREAU Christiophe
GOUBERT Roland
FRIDRI Salem

SUBRA Gilles
LECLERC Alexandre
COMBELLES Philippe
MAYER Guilhem
PRADOS Bastien
LALMANT Marie
MARCHANT Olivier
MADROLLE David
ANNE Aurélie
DECAYEUX Philippe
LE GUERN Kevin
LAMAND Philippe
CORNEL Cathy
BENARD Alain
CAPELLA Florent
SZKOLNIK Chantal
PIERRARD Freddy
CAUJOLIE Caroline
ANTUNES Christophe
EYCHENNE Lucie

ROS Xavier

PHILIP Robin

ROS Philippe
THOREAU Nadia
DUBUS Emmanuel

TSNS TNZIZITNZIIEITIZEIITNZEIIZCIIZEIZIEEIESIMTMZETZEIZEIEESZSEZESEESESESEESEESEESESEESESESERE

SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
M3H
M1H
ESH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEH
M2H
M2H
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEH
M4H
M1H
M2H
SEF
M1F
JUH
SEH
M1H
M3H

M2H

M2H
M1H
SEH
SEF
M2H
M1H
SEF
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1F
M3H
M1H
M2F
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEF
M1H
JUH
M1H
SEF
M1H

01:26:16
01:26:16
01:26:23
01:26:44
01:26:47
01:27:01
01:27:21
01:27:29
01:28:06
01:28:21
01:28:26
01:28:55
01:28:55
01:29:06
01:29:32
01:29:41
01:29:44
01:29:44
01:29:51
01:30:12
01:30:38
01:30:45
01:31:18
01:31:29
01:31:39
01:32:37
01:32:59
01:33:07
01:33:09
01:33:58
01:33:58
01:34:29
01:35:02
01:35:13
01:35:17
01:35:19
01:35:21
01:35:21
01:35:38
01:35:57
01:36:59
01:37:08
01:37:09
01:37:55
01:37:55
01:38:29
01:38:30
01:38:52
01:39:01
01:39:50
01:40:21
01:40:26
01:40:31
01:41:07
01:41:27
01:41:28

9,04
9,04
9,03
8,99
8,99
8,96
8,93
8,92
8,85
8,83
8,82
8,77
8,77
8,75
8,71

8,7
8,69
8,69
8,68
8,65
8,61

8,6
8,54
8,53
8,51
8,42
8,39
8,38
8,37

8,3

8,3
8,26
8,21
8,19
8,19
8,18
8,18
8,18
8,16
8,13
8,04
8,03
8,03
7,97
7,97
7,92
7,92
7,89
7,88
7,81
7,77
7,77
7,76
7,71
7,69
7,69

10
11
25
36

12
26

27

37

28

29

38

39

30

31

32



DENEGRE Jéréme

. RUAUX Ludovic

. MAURIN Charlotte

. GUYOT Jean Pierre

. RIVIERE Patricia

. GARCIA Mathieu

. BONNEFOUS Maxime
. NYS Yannick

. AMIEL Sabine

. MOLINA Christian

. ABOU RJEILY Elie

. COMMINGE Gaelle

. VALLVE Sandra

. LINSELLE Christope

. DE OLIVEIRA Jessica
. LOPEZ Christian

. SICRE Christelle

. NUNEZ Yamina

. PLANA Pierre

. GARCIA Aurelie

. VEYRADIER Josette

. PALACIN Brice

. BELMONTE Pierre

. MAHIEU Adélina

. CAVALIERE Cecile

. GALHANO Bruno

. SOULIE Jérome

. FERNANDES Sophie
. LATRE lIsabelle

. LATRE Christophe

. RINAUDO Brigitte

. COURATIER Corinne
. CERCELET Sonia

. BONNET Laetitia

. GRANADOS Sylvie

. TALIEU Sophie

. CARRERE Anne Marie
. SCHOENMAEKERS Aline
. ROUCH Jean-Louis
. ARJONA Morgane

ARSEGUEL Jerome
BURG Audrey
CELLE Jacky
BACON Mylene
CRASTRE Philippe

M1H
M1H
SEF
M1H
M2F
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1F
M2H
SEH
SEF
SEF
M2H
SEF
M3H
M1F
M2F
SEH
SEF
M4F
ESH
M2H
ESF
M1F
SEH
M1H
SEF
M2F
M2H
M2F
M2F
M1F
SEF
M2F
M1F

SEF
M5H
SEF
M2H
SEF
SEH

M1H

01:41:51
01:42:37
01:42:42
01:42:52
01:42:53
01:43:40
01:43:46
01:45:04
01:45:06
01:45:07
01:45:16
01:45:43
01:46:43
01:47:34
01:48:22
01:50:35
01:51:35
01:54:00
01:54:45
01:54:45
01:56:12
01:59:25
02:00:18
02:00:24
02:04:50
02:06:01
02:06:43
02:13:29
02:13:29
02:13:29
02:14:17
02:14:18
02:20:36
02:21:20
02:21:23
02:23:21
02:23:22
02:23:22
02:34:04
02:44:34
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

7,66

7,6
7,59
7,58
7,58
7,52
7,52
7,42
7,42
7,42
7,41
7,38
7,31
7,25

7,2
7,05
6,99
6,84

6,8

6,8
6,71
6,53
6,48
6,48
6,25
6,19
6,16
5,84
5,84
5,84
5,81
5,81
5,55
5,62
5,52
5,44
5,44
5,44
5,06
4,74



